Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

64 PUSHMATAHA

191197: NEYMAN, WILLIAM
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

110

of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

213

1010 CLAYTON Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $109,654.23
110 Regular Certified Salaries $96,803.00
170 Stipends - Certified $234.33
197 Professional Dues $405.00
199 Teacherage (Housing) $4,800.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80
Personnel
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $21.10

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

112
Principal/Headmaster/Headmis
tress/Head of School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

214

110

199

170

197

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Base Salary

Teacherage (housing)

Stipends

Professional Dues

$119,654.00
$96,803.00

$7,391.00

$21.00

$10,000.00

$4,800.00

$234.00

$405.00



