Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

64 PUSHMATAHA

I010 CLAYTON Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$109,654.23

 110 Regular Certified Salaries 170 Stipends - Certified 197 Professional Dues 199 Teacherage (Housing) 213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel 	\$96,803.00 \$234.33 \$405.00 \$4,800.00 \$7,390.80	191197: NEYMAN, WILLIAM 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$119,654.00 \$96,803.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$21.10	of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$21.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			
		112	110	Base Salary	\$10,000.00
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis			
		tress/Head of School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	199	Teacherage (housing)	\$4,800.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			000400
		115 Superintendent/Chief	170	Stipends	\$234.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School	407	Desta de la Desa	# 405.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief	197	Professional Dues	\$405.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			